
VEHICLE PERSONALIZATION ACCESSORIES

LR3 KIT



                                                            LR3   1

WITH CAREFUL SELECTION, YOU CAN ADD TO THE DISTINCTIVE NATURE OF
YOUR LR3. More than mere additions to your Land Rover, these accessories were
developed specifically for your LR3 to complement your vehicle, your lifestyle and your
ownership experience.

Representing the concentrated efforts of LR3 designers and accessory engineers,
these production-grade implements meet exacting requirements. Designed with 
clarity of purpose to seamlessly enhance your LR3’s existing capabilities, they endured 
extensive testing to deliver uncompromising performance, and enjoy the same limited
warranty as your Land Rover when installed at the time of purchase.*

From refined, urbane settings to the most rugged off-road terrain, these accessories
exemplify the go-anywhere, do-anything mind-set of your LR3. Augment your lifestyle
and your ownership of this extraordinary vehicle with the accessories of your choice.

*Ask your retailer for a copy of the warranty.

REFINE TO YOUR 
PREFERENCES

Why Buy Genuine 
Land Rover KIT?

KIT: The Land Rover Retailer-fitted vehicle
accessory range engineered specifically for
Land Rovers

Just as all Land Rover vehicles deliver outstanding on- and 
off-road performance, so does the extensive range of Land
Rover engineering-approved accessories.  As a complement 
to the Land Rover owner's lifestyle, these accessories are 
engineered to ensure seamless integration with Land Rover
vehicles. 

KIT has no equal — ranking above any aftermarket counterpart
— when it comes to proper performance with Land Rovers.
Here’s why:

PREDICTIVE ANALYSIS
Using the latest predictive stress analysis methods validates
the safety and durability of Land Rover KIT.

VIRTUAL ENGINEERING
Computer-Aided Design helps ensure that accessories are 
conceived to complement the vehicle’s lines and stylish looks.
This ensures the high quality of fit and finish one expects from
Land Rover.

ENVIRONMENTAL
Different climates provide different challenges for these 
accessories. Land Rover KIT is tested under a range of 
climate conditions to ensure quality performance.

DURABILITY
All accessories undergo the same test plan as the vehicles
themselves — rigorously analyzed far beyond the extremes 
of normal customer usage.

RIG TESTING
Heavily integrated parts, such as roof bars, are developed and
tested very early on during vehicle development to ensure
seamless compatibility.

WARRANTY
KIT is covered by the same limited new vehicle warranty as your
Land Rover when installed at the time of customer delivery.



2
WHEELS

4
EXTERIOR

9
CARRYING & TOWING

14
G4-INSPIRED KIT

17
REFLECTIONS

18
ENTERTAINMENT 
& TECHNOLOGY

20
INTERIOR



2

ALLOY WHEELS
Complement the go-anywhere nature of your LR3 with
attactive, durable Alloy Wheels. (Tire not included.)

20” Diamond Turned Dual Finish Wheel1            VPLAW0001
20” 10-spoke Bright Finish Wheel1                     VPLAW0002
19” 7-spoke Alloy Wheel2                                         LR008547
19” 6-spoke Alloy Wheel                                          RRC002900MNH
19” 6-spoke Alloy Wheel                                          
with Chrome Shadow                                               RRC002900MNL
18” 5-spoke Alloy Wheel                                          RRC500242MNH
18” 10-spoke Alloy Wheel                                        RRC500250MNH

1Available in early 2009
2Standard on 2009 HSE models

WHEELS
From stunning alloy wheels to distinctive center caps, these durable
accessories help move your LR3 with style and confidence.

19” 6-spoke Alloy Wheel

19” 6-spoke Alloy Wheel 
with Chrome Shadow

18” 5-spoke Alloy Wheel 18” 10-spoke Alloy Wheel

2

20” 10-spoke Bright Finish Wheel 19” 7-spoke Alloy Wheel20” Diamond Turned 
Dual Finish Wheel



                                                            LR3   3

With its Spike Spider design, this snow traction system can
be easily attached to, or removed from, your LR3’s front
wheels. Note: For 18”, 19” and 20” front wheels only.

                                                                                                    LR005737

SNOW TRACTION CONTROL SYSTEM
For enhanced traction on snowy or icy surfaces, conve-
niently fasten the Snow Traction Control System to your
LR3’s front wheels. Sold in sets of two, the chains attach 
to 18” or 19” tires.

                                                                                                VUJ000020

WHEEL LOCK KIT
Help protect your LR3’s wheels from theft with locking
wheel nuts that can only be removed with a special tool
that accompanies the kit. Fits 2006 model year onward.

                                                                                                VUB504120

VALVE STEM CAPS
Let the Land Rover presence permeate every detail of your
LR3 — right down to these tire valve stem caps which are
compatible with the Tire Pressure Monitoring System.

Black Logo on Silver                                                           LRN90310
Full Color Logo                                                                      LR006186

CENTER CAPS
Add a distinctive finishing touch to your LR3 wheels with
attractive Center Caps.

Green Gold Logo on Sparkle Silver Cap         RRJ500030MNH
Green Gold Logo on Bright Silver Cap           RRJ500030MCM
Green Gold Logo on Shadow Chrome Cap     RRJ500030MNL
Green Gold Logo on Chrome Cap                     RRJ500060WYU



4

BRUSH BAR
This black, one-piece, nylon-coated steel wraparound bar
enhances your LR3’s front bumper protection.

Brush Bar                                                                            VUB501270
Brush Bar with winch compatibility                          VUB502660

A-FRAME PROTECTION BAR
This durable polyurethane guard provides your LR3’s front
end with an extra level of protection from harsh off-road
conditions.

A-Frame Protection Bar                                                  LR005237
A-Frame Protection Bar 
with winch compatibility                                                   LR005743
Protection Bar License Plate Bracket                    VUB500670

REAR LAMP GUARDS
Made of corrosion-resistant aluminum, these attractive
Lamp Guards combine rugged protection with stylish looks.

                                                                                                VUB502590

EXTERIOR
Protect and augment your LR3 with these rigorously tested, 
durable accessories.



                                                            LR3   5

BODY-SIDE MOLDING
Durable Body-Side Molding provides stylish protection
against parking lot dents and other abrasions.

                                                                                       DGJ500010PMA

DRIVING LAMP KIT
These quartz halogen lights feature individual reflector
facets that create a crisp, uniform beam. Mount directly 
to your LR3’s protection bars or, with additional brackets,
mount to the bumper or brush bars. The stone guard is
removable for easy cleaning.

                                                                                                VUB502850
Driving Lamp Cover (not shown)                                VUS500010

DRIVING LAMP MOUNTING BRACKETS
For the bumper                                                                 VUU500110
For the brush bar with and without
winch compatibility                                                          VUU500140

SIDE PROTECTION TUBES
Add a bold, distinctive flair to your LR3 with these 
attractive side tubes. Select from two colors.

Black Steel (not shown)                                                VTD500010
Stainless Steel                                                                  VTD500020



6

FENDER VENT KIT (CHROME SATIN FINISH)
                                                                                                   LR006873

STAINLESS STEEL REAR BUMPER 
TREAD PLATE
Available in early 2009                                                       LR006874

STAINLESS STEEL FINISHER PACK
                                                                                                   LR007534
Includes front grille finisher, rear bumper tread plate,
lower door finisher and rear finisher. Grille finisher
(LR006879) and rear finisher (LR006875) available 
separately.

EXHAUST MUFFLER KIT
Required for Body Styling Pack                                    LR007554

BODY STYLING PACK
Java Black                                                                              LR007646
Stornoway Grey                                                                   LR007644
Zermatt Silver                                                                      LR007645
Santorini Black                                                         VPLAB0008PAB

(Note: Contents of this kit are described above.)

REAR SPOILER
Buckingham Blue                                                                  LR007577
Java Black                                                                               LR007581
Stornoway Grey                                                                   LR007578
Tonga Green                                                                           LR007576
Zermatt Silver                                                                      LR007580
Santorini Black                                                         VPLAB0009PAB

BODY STYLING ACCESSORIES
Enhance your LR3 with the dramatic Body Styling Pack (featuring a replacement front bumper, rear under tray and exhaust
finishers) and the Exhaust Muffler Kit (required). Augment those Body Styling Accessories with the optional Rear Spoiler,
Stainless Steel Rear Bumper Tread Plate, Fender Vent Kit or Stainless Steel Finisher Pack.



                                                            LR3   7

DOOR HANDLES
Java Black                                                                              LR006949
Stornoway Grey                                                                  LR006945
Zermatt Silver                                                                     LR006946
Rimini Red                                                                               LR006942
Tonga Green                                                                          LR006943
Buckingham Blue                                                                 LR006944
Santorini Black                                                         VPLAB0010PAB

MIRROR CAPS
Java Black                                                                              LR004864
Stornoway Grey                                                                   LR004837
Zermatt Silver                                                                     LR004836
Rimini Red                                                                              LR004833
Tonga Green                                                                           LR007531
Buckingham Blue                                                                 LR004863
Chawton White                                                                    LR004862
Santorini Black                                                         VPLAB0011PAB

WHEEL ARCH MOLDINGS
Java Black                                                                  DGP500580PNF
Stornoway Grey                                                                   LR007048
Zermatt Silver                                                        DGP500580MBK
Tonga Green                                                                          LR007050
Buckingham Blue                                                                  LR007049

COLOR-KEYED TRIM PRODUCTS
Accentuate your LR3’s stunning appearance with an array of exterior trim products offered in a range of colors.

WASHER JET COVERS
Java Black                                                                         LR007916
Stornoway Grey                                                              LR007917
Zermatt Silver                                                                LR007918
Rimini Red                                                                          LR007919
Tonga Green                                                                     LR007920
Buckingham Blue                                                            LR007921

TAILGATE HANDLE
Java Black                                                                               LR007102
Stornoway Grey                                                                   LR007099
Zermatt Silver                                                                      LR007101
Tonga Green                                                                           LR007097
Buckingham Blue                                                                  LR007098



SIDE STEPS
These non-slip steps ease entry and egress, while making it
more convenient to load cargo onto the roof of your LR3.
Designed to match your vehicle’s rear bumper, they do not
compromise the width of your Land Rover.

                                                                                                VTK500010

FRONT MUDFLAPS
Specifically designed for LR3, these sturdy mud flaps help
shield your vehicle from stones, mud and other road debris.

                                                                                        CAS500010PCL

REAR MUDFLAPS
Protect your LR3, as well as vehicles behind you, from
stones and other road debris.

Through ’08 model year                                          CAT500010PCL
’09 model year onward                                                   VPLAP0002

WIND DEFLECTORS
Limit wind noise and airflow into your Range Rover when
driving with the windows open with these easy-to-attach,
clear Wind Deflectors.

Sunroof                                                                                   LR006511
Side Windows                                                                        LR006510
Hood                                                                                          LR006512

8



EXPEDITION ROOF RACK
Moveable points of attachment make this aluminum rack
extremely adaptable. A front wind deflector is included 
and the rack carries up to 119 lbs. of cargo. Note: Adds
approximately 6" to the height of the vehicle. Care must be
taken when placing cargo on the rack to avoid interference
with the navigation/satellite antenna.

                                                                                       CAB500021PMA

ROOF CROSSBAR KIT (LOCKABLE)
Working with the LR3’s roof rails, these crossbars support
appropriate roof boxes and carriers (up to 158 lbs. of load
capacity). Aerodynamically sculpted to minimize wind drag
and noise, they can easily be removed when not in use. The
crossbars are compatible with the existing range of Land
Rover roof carrying accessories. Contact your retailer for
more information. 

                                                                                                    LR007472

CHROME EXTENDED ROOF RAILS
Add a sterling finishing touch to your LR3 with these
Chrome Extended Roof Rails. 

                                                                                                   LR006442

CARRYING & TOWING
From bike racks to cargo carriers, LR3 accessories enable you to pursue
an active life with confidence and ease.

                                                            LR3   9



CARGO CARRIER
This durable, lockable 13.5-cu.-ft. storage pod (250-lb.
capacity) conveniently swings away for easy access to the
trunk or rear cargo space. It comes with tail lights and a
detachable 21” x 49” tray. Note: Requires quick release Tow
Hitch Receiver (KNB500080) and Towing Electrics
(YWJ500220), sold separately for installation.

                                                                                                   LR004682

SWING-AWAY BIKE RACK
Secure bikes, skis or snowboards with this durable rack
which conveniently mounts to your Tow Hitch Receiver
(accessory KNB500080) and swing away for easy loadspace
access.

Carrier for 4 bikes                                                              LR008387

LUGGAGE CARRIER
This durable, roof-mounted platform holds up to 116 lbs. of
luggage, enabling you to further leverage interior space
during your travels. Note: Requires the Roof Crossbar Kit.
(Shown here on the Range Rover Sport, although it also fits
the LR3.)

                                                                                                CAN500040

BUNGEE CARGO NET
Secure cargo with this durable cargo net that will not rust
or scratch your gear. Extremely flexible, this net works
especially well with the Land Rover Luggage Carrier
(CAN500040). 

                                                                                                 LR005083

10



BIKE CARRIER (RIDE READY)
Securely transport your bike on the roof of your LR3 with
this durable, lockable carrier which conveniently requires no
disassembly of the bike.

                                                                                                    LR006847

LUGGAGE BOX
With a load capacity of 120 lbs. (54.8 kg), this durable, lockable
carrier conveniently opens from either side. It measures 55”
long by 35” wide by 14” tall.

                                                                                                CAK500010

ROOF CARGO BAG
Store up to 15 cu. ft. of goods in this durable, attractive
bag. Made from weatherprooof materials and comes with
eight straps. Works ideally with the Luggage Carrier
(CAN500040).

                                                                                                   LR004683

                                                            LR3   11

RATCHET STRAP
This tie strap secures items to the Luggage Carrier,
Crossbars or Expedition Roof Rack. 

                                                                                                CAR10003L



SKI BOX
Safely carry skis in this sturdy, roof-mounted box measuring
88” long x 21” wide x 14” tall. It includes an internal retention
system for skis and other long pieces of equipment, and
features a 124-lb. load capacity.

                                                                                                CAK500020

SKI/SNOWBOARD CARRIER
Carry four pairs of skis or two snowboards (78-lb. capacity)
with this durable, lockable holder. The carrier’s slide rails
facilitate quick, convenient loading. Note: Requires the Roof
Crossbar Kit (accessory LR007472). Shown here on the
Range Rover Sport.

                                                                                                CAN500030

SKI CARRIER
Maximize your LR3’s interior space by transporting skis with
this durable, roof-mounted Ski Carrier. Choose from two
models.

Carrier for 3 pair of skis  (not shown)                        LRN5014112

AQUA SPORTS CARRIER
Haul a canoe or kayak on your LR3 with this sturdy, lockable
carrier that features a 99-lb. (44-kg) capacity. Note:
Requires the Roof Crossbar Kit (accessory LR007472). 

                                                                                                   LR006846



TOW HITCH RECEIVER
This robust Tow Hitch Receiver delivers a 7,716-lb. trailer 
load capacity and a tongue weight capacity of 550 lbs. The
receiver easily detaches from your LR3 and is lockable for
security.   

                                                                                                KNB500080
TOWING ELECTRICS
Centrally mounted sockets in your LR3’s rear bumper 
provide electric power and rear lighting for your trailer.
(Not pictured)            

                                                                                                YWJ500220

DRAWBAR/ADAPT-A-BALL SET
For use with the Tow Hitch Receiver, this Drawbar Set
includes a 2-inch tow bar, 3 different-sized adapt-a-balls, 
a locking hitch pin and a molded carrying case. Its specs
include a 9-inch length, 3/4-inch rise, 2-inch drop and 
550-lb. tongue weight. Note: Requires Tow Hitch Receiver
(KNB500080).                                                                                             

                                                                                                VUB504010

WINCH KIT
Be ready for the unexpected with this rugged, 9,500-lb.
maximum load capacity electric winch. A cover offers pro-
tection when not in use and a plug-in remote control allows
operation from a distance up to 11’ 9”.

                                                                                                 VUB501471

WINCH ACCESSORY KIT
A convenient storage bag holds a strap, snatch block, two
shackles and durable heavy-duty gloves. This kit serves as
an ideal complement to the Electric Winch. (Not pictured)

                                                                                                   STC53202

TOW STRAP
Includes a storage bag that can be attached as a warning
flag to the strap. Maximum load capacity: 6,615 lbs. (Not
pictured) 

                                                                                                STC8919AA

                                                            LR3  13



UNDERSHIELD
Installed in tandem with a winch, this shield helps protect
your LR3’s underbody. Must be installed in conjunction with
the Winch (VUB501471) shown on page 11.

                                                                                                KRQ500010

RAISED AIR INTAKE
Help protect your engine from water and dust by raising the
air intake point on your LR3 to a better position. Engineered
to leverage your vehicle’s existing air intake fixtures, this
lightweight accessory includes a pre-filter for excessively
dusty conditions. 

                                                                                               ADL780010

REAR ACCESS LADDER
Designed to complement your LR3’s style, this attractive
ladder makes it eaiser for you to access the vehicle roof for
cleaning or loading. Made from black powder coated steel, 
it prominently features Land Rover branding. Note: Renders
window hatch inoperable, but full door hatch fully operational
for rear cargo access.

                                                                                                AGP780020

G4-INSPIRED KIT
Few things support your quest for adventure like G4 accessories.

14



CAR COVER
Shield your LR3 from dust, dirt and other particles with 
this durable Car Cover. Ideal for the indoors or outdoors, 
it conveniently stores when not in use.                                            

                                                                                                VUB504140

LR G4 DECAL KIT
Proclaim your sense of adventure with this unique
LR G4 decal.

                                                                   HLD501083EMC

                                                            LR3  15

AUXILIARY TENT
Embrace the outdoors with this easy-to-assemble tent
which features insect netting and three screens. 
Uniquely designed to fit your LR3’s tailgate (using the
Auxiliary Tent Connection), it also can stand alone.
Assembles in less than 10 minutes.

                                                                                                                         
VTW500020

AUXILIARY TENT CONNECTION
Quickly attach the Auxiliary Tent to your LR3 for added 
convenience.                                                                                               

                                                                                               VTW500060



LICENSE PLATE FRAMES
Add a stylish accent to your LR3 with attractive license plate frames.

Matte Black Finish                                                              LRN91640
Brushed Siver Finish                                                          LRN91650
Polished Silver Finish                                                         LRN91660
Matte Black Finish with Land Rover Logo                 LRN91610
Brushed Siver Finish with Land Rover Logo             LRN91620
Polished Silver Finish with Land Rover Logo            LRN91630

LAND ROVER LOGO PLATES
Trumpet the arrival of your LR3 with these durable, stylish
Land Rover License Plates which feature a domed raised
medallion mounted to the plate.

Brushed Silver                                                                      LR007528
Matte Black                                                                           LR007529

16



Ebony Carpet Mats (set of 4)                          EAH500019MMM

Wheel Arch Molding                                                                                
(Bonatti Grey set of 6)                                          DGP500580LAL

Wheel Arch Molding
(Java Black set of 6)                                              DGP500580PNF

Wheel Arch Molding
(Zambezi Silver set of 6)                                     DGP500580MVC

REFLECTIONS
A new collection of accessories to augment your LR3.

REFLECTIONS
Land Rover is pleased to announce a new collection of accessories designed to add a sparkling measure of elegance to your
LR3. This set of accessories is called “Reflections” and its individual parts can be purchased separately or as a group to
realize the full impact of their appearance.

19" 6-Spoke Alloy Wheel
with Shadow Chrome Finish                              RRC002900MNL

Center Cap with Shadow
Chrome Finish (for wheel)                                  RRJ000010MUZ

Chrome Mirror Kit                                               VUB503880MMM

Body-Side Moldings (set of 4)                        DGJ500011MMM

Chrome Finish Roof Rails (set of 2)                          CAP500090

Chrome Finish Door Waist Rails (set of 4)             BHR780310

Chrome Finish Air Intake Grille                        JAK000065MMM

Chrome Finish Tailgate Lower Trim                DGP000185MMM

Chrome Cup Holder Surrounds
(set of 2 plus 1 gearshift console)                            VUB501166

                                                            LR3   17



REAR-SEAT ENTERTAINMENT DVD SYSTEM
This stunning theater-style system provides rear-seat 
passengers with a state-of-the-art DVD experience. It
includes a centrally mounted 10” screen and two infrared
wireless headphone sets plus 25 built-in video games and 
a game controller. For added convenience, the system
includes a remote control. 

DVD System                                                                     LR006868
Installation Kit                                                             VUB503142
Headphones (one set)                                                YIN500051
Remote Control                                                           VUB503181
Game Controller                                                          VUB504170

AUDIO CONNECTIVITY MODULE
Enhance your driving experience by enjoying playback of any digital audio device (MP3 player, CD player, iPod®, USB memory
stick, etc.) through your LR3’s entertainment system. With Land Rover’s Audio Connectivity Module, USB memory sticks and
iPods can be operated from the head unit or steering wheel-mounted controls. Conveniently located in your vehicle’s center
armrest, the system houses all necessary audio wires/cables while ensuring clear sound quality.

                                                                                                                                                                                                                       VPLAE0001

iPod is a registered trademark of Apple Computer, Inc.

ENTERTAINMENT & TECHNOLOGY
Enhance your driving experience with state-of-the-art Land Rover technology.

18



LAND ROVER WATCH
Utilizing GPS technology, this vehicle recovery system can
issue an automatic stolen vehicle alert and reveal your 
LR3’s exact location in 15–45 seconds. It also provides
street-level maps, Internet tracking and call center support
24 hours a day, 365 days a year. Comes with a four-year 
warranty. (Note: This part number fits Range Rover Sport,
as well.)

                                                                                                   LR005986

BLUETOOTH PHONE INTEGRATION SYSTEM
Enjoy Bluetooth® cellular phone integration in your LR3 with a voice-activated system that provides a smooth transition
from hand-held to hands-free as you enter your vehicle. The system activates by pressing the voice control key on your
LR3’s steering wheel while seamless integration with your vehicle’s audio system provides clear communication.

Installation Kit                                                                   VUB501152
English Language Control Unit                                    XVJ500122
French Language Control Unit                                    XVJ500142
Spanish Language Control Unit                                   XVJ500152

For the most current list of Bluetooth-enabled phones that are compatible with this Land Rover system, consult your 
authorized Land Rover retailer.

                                                            LR3  19



GREY BIRDSEYE MAPLE FASCIA KIT
Complement your LR3’s interior with a Fascia Kit offering a
different look and texture. (Does not fit ’08 model year and
beyond HSE.)

                                                                                                VUB504360

BURR WALNUT FASCIA KIT
Add a stylish, elegant touch to your LR3’s interior with this
5-piece Burr Walnut Kit. Designed specifically for the LR3,
these distinctive panels encircle the center console and 
forward air vents. (Does not fit ’08 model year and beyond
HSE.)

                                                                                                VUB504370

INTERIOR
Complement your LR3’s rugged off-road capabilities with interior accessories
that compromise nothing in terms of appearance and function.

ELECTRIC COOL BAG
Powered by your Range Rover’s 12-volt auxiliary power 
socket, this Electric Cool Bag includes thermostatically 
controlled temperature settings. It holds up to 3.69 gallons 
and features easy-to-clean interior surfaces.

                                                                                              VUP100140L

20



COLLAPSIBLE CARGO CARRIER
Store items during transport with this handy Collapsible
Cargo Carrier. Includes separators for added convenience.

                                                                                        EEA500050PVJ

CARGO BARRIER
Keep pets and cargo safely in the rear compartment 
with this full-height guard. This barrier prevents pets from
entering your LR3’s seating area from the rear compartment
and can be easily removed. Note: Not compatible with the
Loadspace Protector, and must be removed when carrying
third-row passengers.

                                                                                                 VUB501170

CARGO DIVIDER
When combined with the Cargo Barrier, this lockable gate
and divider allows you to separate two pets or keep one pet
isolated from cargo. Note: Not compatible with the Sliding
Loadspace Floor or Loadspace Protector, and must be
removed when carrying third-row passengers. Requires
Cargo Barrier (VUB501170) for installation.

                                                                                                EOH500040

CARGO AREA NETS/STRAPS
Help secure cargo and other loose items during transport
with handy nets and straps designed to keep items from
shifting while your LR3 is in motion.

                                                                                                VUB503130

                                                            LR3   21



SLIDING LOADSPACE FLOOR
This smartly designed floor slides outward the length of
your tailgate, allowing you to easily and conveniently load
and unload your LR3’s rear compartment. Its innovative
latch system enables you to lock the floor at different
points along the slider rails. Although this 500-lb. (227-kg)
capacity floor is compatible with the Cargo Barrier, it is not
compatible with the Divider Gate. (Cargo net not included.)

                                                                                                VTO500010

SILL TREAD PLATES
Protect your LR3’s front and rear door sills from scuffs 
and scrapes and add a distinctive touch of style with these
polished, stainless steel tread plates.

                                                                                                EBN500041

FLEXIBLE LOADSPACE LINER
Protect your LR3’s loadspace up to window height — or
cover the loadspace floor with the second-row seats 
folded — with this heavy-duty fabric cover.

                                                                                                EBF500040

22



LOADSPACE MAT
This waterproof, non-slip mat helps guard your loadspace
from wet or dirty cargo.

                                                                                                   LR003895

LOADSPACE PROTECTOR
Help protect your loadspace from water, dirt and mud with
this soil-resistant, abrasion-resistant liner.

                                                                                                 EBF500010

WATERPROOF SEAT COVERS
These easy-to-fit, machine-washable seat covers shield
your LR3’s upholstery from dirt, mud and wear. Includes
headrest and armrest covers.

Front Seat (Aspen)                                                            LR005213
Second-row seats in 5-seat LR3 (Aspen)                LR005219
Second- and third-row seats in 
7-seat LR3 (Aspen)                                                            LR005221
Second-row 35/30/35 (Aspen)                                     LR005217
Front seat cover (Sand)                                                   LR005214
Second-row 70/30 (Sand)                                               LR005220
Second-row 35/30/35 (Sand)                                       LR005218
Second- and third-row seats (Sand)                         LR005223

                                                            LR3  23

ROLLING DUFFEL BAG
Easily attaches to, or detaches from, the Luggage Carrier
(CAN500040), this rainproof duffel bag features 4 cu. ft. of
storage, a telescoping handle and inline wheels.

                                                                                                   LR004681



RUBBER-BACKED CARPET MAT SET
This stain-resistant carpet set features rubber backing
and a retainer lip. Set includes first- and second-row mats.

Alpaca (up to ’07 model year only)                   EAH500042SUC
Ebony (up to ’07 model year only)                      EAH500040PVJ

PREMIUM CARPET MAT SET
Providing comfort and footwell protection, this stain-
resistant, deep-pile carpet set also includes waterproof
backing. Set includes first- and second-row mats.

Black (up to ’07 model year only)                       EAH500080PVJ
Alpaca (up to ’07 model year only)                    EAH500081SUC

Black (’08 model year onward)                                      LR006432
Alpaca (’08 model year onward)                                    LR006433

RUBBER MAT SET
These soil-resistant, stain-resistant mats provide footwell
protection for your LR3. A third-row mat is available for 7-
seat vehicles.

Set for First Two Rows 
(up to ’07 model year only)                                  EAH500050PMA

Set for First Two Rows 
(’08 model year onward)                                                   LR006238

Third-Row Mat                                                        EAH500100PMA

24



Land Rover takes the utmost care in ensuring that all details in the publication are correct at the time of going to press. We are constantly striving for improvement and, therefore, reserve
the right to alter specifications and equipment without notice. Details of specifications and equipment are also subject to change to suit market conditions and requirements. Please consult
your Land Rover retailer, who will be pleased to advise you on current specifications. Distributors and retailers are not agents of Land Rover and have absolutely no authority to bind Land
Rover to any express or implied undertaking or representation.

A                                                                                                           Page
A-Frame Protection Bar ...................................................................... 4

Alloy Wheels ................................................................................................ 2

Aqua Sports Carrier ............................................................................ 12

Audio Connectivity Module ................................................................ 18

B                                                                                                                     
Bike Carrier (Ride Ready) .................................................................... 11

Birdseye Maple Fascia Kit .................................................................. 20

Bluetooth Phone Integration System .......................................... 19

Body-Side Molding.................................................................................... 5

Body Styling Pack ......................................................................................6

Brush Bar .................................................................................................... 4

Bungee Cargo Net.................................................................................. 10

Burr Walnut Fascia Kit ........................................................................ 20

C                                                                                                                     
Car Cover .................................................................................................. 15

Cargo Area Nets/Straps .................................................................... 21

Cargo Barrier .......................................................................................... 21

Cargo Carrier .......................................................................................... 10

Cargo Divider ............................................................................................ 21

Center Caps ................................................................................................ 3

Chrome Extended Roof Rails................................................................9

Collapsible Cargo Carrier.................................................................... 21

D                                                                                                                     
Door Handles .............................................................................................. 7

Drawbar/Adapt-a-Ball Set ................................................................ 13

Driving Lamp Kit ........................................................................................ 5

DVD System and Accessories .......................................................... 18

E                                                                                                                                        
Electric Cool Bag.................................................................................... 20

Exhaust Muffler Kit ................................................................................ 6

Expedition Roof Rack.............................................................................. 9

F                                                                                                           Page
Fender Vent Kit (Chrome Satin Finish) .......................................... 6

Flexible Loadspace Liner .................................................................... 22

L                                                                                                                      
Land Rover Logo Plates ...................................................................... 16

Land Rover Watch .................................................................................. 19

License Plate Frames .......................................................................... 16

Loadspace Mat........................................................................................ 23

Loadspace Protector .......................................................................... 23

LR G4 Decal Kit ........................................................................................ 15

Luggage Box .............................................................................................. 11

Luggage Carrier ...................................................................................... 10

M                                                                                                                    
Mirror Caps.................................................................................................. 7

Mudflaps ...................................................................................................... 8

P
Premium Carpet Mat Set....................................................................24

R                                                                                                                                      
Raised Air Intake .................................................................................... 14

Ratchet Strap .......................................................................................... 11

Rear Access Ladder .............................................................................. 14

Rear Lamp Guards.................................................................................... 4

Rear-Seat Entertainment DVD System ...................................... 18

Rear Spoiler ................................................................................................ 6

“Reflections” Kit ...................................................................................... 17

Rolling Duffel Bag .................................................................................. 23

Roof Cargo Bag ...................................................................................... 11

Roof Crossbar Kit .................................................................................... 9

Rubber-Backed Carpet Mats .......................................................... 24

Rubber Mat Set ...................................................................................... 24

S                                                                                                           Page                 
Seat Covers (Waterproof) ................................................................ 23

Side Protection Tubes............................................................................ 5

Side Steps.................................................................................................... 8

Sill Treadplates........................................................................................ 22

Ski Box ........................................................................................................ 12

Ski Carrier.................................................................................................. 12

Ski/Snowboard Carrier........................................................................ 12

Sliding Loadspace Floor ...................................................................... 22

Snow Traction Control System .......................................................... 3

Spike Spider Snow Traction System................................................ 3

Stainless Steel Finisher Pack ............................................................ 6

Stainless Steel Rear Bumper Tread Plate.................................... 6

Swing-Away Bike Rack.......................................................................... 10

T                                                                                                                      

Tailgate Handle .......................................................................................... 7

Tent .............................................................................................................. 15

Tow Hitch Receiver ................................................................................ 13

Tow Strap .................................................................................................. 13

Towing Electrics ...................................................................................... 13

U                                                                                                                     
Undershield................................................................................................ 14

V                                                                                                                     
Valve Stem Caps........................................................................................ 3

W                                                                                                                    
Washer Jet Covers .................................................................................. 7

Wheel Arch Molding.................................................................................. 7

Wheel Lock Kit ............................................................................................ 3

Winch Kit .................................................................................................... 13

Wind Deflectors ........................................................................................ 8

INDEX

                                                            LR3  25



1-800-FIND 4WD
USA – www.landroverusa.com
Canada – www.landrover.com/ca

Land Rover North America, Inc.
555 MacArthur Blvd.

Mahwah, NJ 07430

Land Rover Canada
8 Indell Lane

Bramalea, Ontario L6T 4H3

Printed in USA

© 2008 Land Rover North America
© Land Rover Canada

LR3KIT

Genuine Land Rover KIT assures confidence

Land Rover would like to remind you that accessories that are non-genuine Land
Rover are not warranted by Land Rover North America and may not be serviceable
at other Land Rover Retailer Centers.  If your Land Rover Center or sales guide
offers you non-genuine Land Rover parts or accessories, we recommend finding
out if they have a warranty, where they can be serviced, and what company 
provides these warranties and service.


